V
alu
e L
E
D
 L
ig
h

Order As A Separate Line
REMT0009 Remote Controller for Sensor Options
ORDER EXAMPLE:
HBS3-PEND-CSW-SR-LED100-CT4-120D-UNV-BK-BLDA
LED DISTRIBUTION TYPES
120° (120D)
Wide Angle
90° (90D)
Medium Angle
60° (90D)
Narrow Angle
50*100° (5010D)
Aisle Optic
Dome Lens (DM)
DIMENSIONS: 13.75” Diameter x 7.16” Height.
DRIVER: Universal Voltage (120~277V) Electronic
Driver. 0-10V Low Voltage Dimming.
FINISH: UV Stabilized powdercoat finish.
HOUSING: Heavy-Duty aluminum construction with
no crevices/recesses or exposed screws.
LENS: Polycarbonate.
LIGHT ENGINE: Energy Efficient Light Emitting
Diode.
BEAM ANGLE: 60° / 90° / 120° / 50x100° / Frosted
Lens (120°).
COLOR RENDERING INDEX: +73 CRI.
OPERATIONAL TEMPERATURE (AMBIENT):
-40°C to 45°C / -40°F to 113°F
POWER FACTOR: 0.95+.
MOUNTING: Hook Mount, Aircraft Cable, and
Pendant Mount.
COMPLIANCE: Built to comply with U.S. and Cana-
dian safety standards. ETL, cETL, FCC, CE, RoHS
Certified. Tested IK10 Impact Testing according to
IES 62262.2002. IP65 Rated. Buy American Act
Compliant.
WARRANTY: Standard 5 Years, defects and
workmanship.
Product Specifications